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Member Universities
Aarhus (DK)

Barcelona (ES)

Bergen (NO)

Bologna (IT)

Bristol (UK)

Budapest (HU)

Coimbra (PT)

Dublin (IE)

Durham (UK)

Edinburgh (UK)

Galway (IE)

Genève (CH)

Göttingen (DE)

Granada (ES)

Graz (AT)

Groningen (NL)

Heidelberg (DE)

Iaşi (RO)

Istanbul (TR)

Jena (DE)

Köln (DE)

Kraków (PL)

Leiden (NL)

Leuven (BE)

Louvain (BE)

Montpellier (FR)

Padova (IT)

Pavia (IT)

Poitiers (FR)

Prague (CZ)

St. Petersburg (RU)

Salamanca (ES)

Siena (IT)

Tartu (EE)

Turku (FI)

Uppsala (SE)

Vilnius (LT)

Würzburg (DE)

Åbo (FI)
Executive Board

Chair: Prof. Ludovic Thilly (Poitiers)

ludovic.thilly@univ-poitiers.fr
Prof. Jürgen Barkhoff (Dublin)

jbrkhoff@tcd.ie
Prof. Daniel Donoghue (Durham) danny.donoghue@durham.ac.uk   
Prof. Johnny Laursen (Aarhus)

jla@au.dk
Prof. Henri Luchian (Iaşi)

hluchian@info.uaic.ro
Prof. Joaquim Ramos de

Carvalho (Coimbra)

vr.joaquim.carvalho@uc.pt
Prof. Lenka Rovná (Prague)
lenka.rovna@ruk.cuni.cz
Prof. Luca Verzichelli (Siena)

luca.verzichelli@unisi.it 

Office

Egmontstraat 11, rue d’Egmont

BE-1000 Brussels
Director: Ms Inge Knudsen

Knudsen@coimbra-group.eu
Ms Anna Quici

Quici@coimbra-group.eu
Ms Catarina Moleiro

Moleiro@coimbra-group.eu
Ms Cristina Tanase

Tanase@coimbra-group.eu
Tel. + 32 2 513 83 32

Fax + 32 2 513 64 11
http://www.coimbra-group.eu
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Arenberg-Coimbra Group Prize for Erasmus Students
Template to attach to applications

Name: ……………………………………………………………………….
Date of the start of your master studies: ………………..
Date of the end of your master studies: …………………
Year of the Erasmus visit: ………….
Duration of the Erasmus visit: ……………………….
Home university: ……………………………………………………………
Host university: ……………………………………………………………..
Field of study: ……………………………………………………………….
Current affiliation (e.g. if you are employed or studying for a PhD, etc.):
………………………………………………………………………………..………………………………………………………………………………..
If applicable, please list your publications:

………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………..................................

and any other academic or professional achievements to be taken into consideration other than those described in your application:

………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………..

………………………………………………………………………………..

Place: ………………………………. Date: ………………………

Signature: ………………………………………………………….
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